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S.No Name Of The Zone Address Email Id 

1 Agra 1-2 Raghunath Nagar Mg Road Agra 282002 zoagra@pnb.co.in 

2 Ahmedabad 
4th Floor, Chanakya Building, Near Dinesh Hall, Off Ashram 
Road, Ahmedabad-380009 zoahm@pnb.co.in 

3 Amritsar 

First Floor, Plot No. 10, Administrative Block -B, District 
Shopping Center, Near Passport Office, Ranjit Avenue, 
Amritsar – 143001” zoamritsar@pnb.co.in 

4 Bhopal 2nd Floor - Pnb House 1, Arera Hills, Bhopal - 462011 zobhopal@pnb.co.in 

5 Bhubhaneshwar 
J/3, Revenue Plot No.-1561(P), At-Jagamara, Po-Khandagiri, 
Bhubaneswar-751030 (Odisha) zobbsr@pnb.co.in 

6 Chandigarh 1st Floor, Pnb House, Bank Square, Sector- 17 B, Chandigarh fgmochd@pnb.co.in 

7 Chennai 
Pnb Towers, No.46-49, 4th & 5th Floor, Rh Road, Royapettah, 
Chennai- 600014 zochennai@pnb.co.in 

8 Dehradun Iind Floor, Radha Palace,78-Rajpur Road, Dehradun-248001 zodeh@pnb.co.in 

9 Delhi 
4th Floor, Rajendra Bhawan, Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 
110008 zodelhi@pnb.co.in 

10  Durgapur City Centre ,Red Cross Road ,Durgapur 713216 ,West Bengal zodurgapur@pnb.co.in 
11 Gurugram Plot No 5, Institutional Area, Sector-32, Gurugram-122001 zogurugram@pnb.co.in 

12 Guwahati 
Ubi Building, 2nd Floor, H.B. Road, Panbazar, Guwahati 
(Assam) 781001 zoguwahati@pnb.co.in 

13 Hyderbad 
(Camp Office) 6-1-73,2nd Floor, Saeed Plaza, Lakdi-Ka-Pul, 
Hyderabad, Telangana-500 004 zohyd@pnb.co.in 

14 Jaipur Pnb House, 2 Nehru Place, Tonk Road, Jaipur zojpr@pnb.co.in 

15 Jodhpur 
Plot No.43, 1st Floor, 10th E Road, Sardarpura, Jodhpur-
342001 Rajasthan zojodhpur@obc.co.in 

16 Kolkata 
United Tower, 11, Hemanta Basu Sarani, Dalhousie, Kolkata- 
700001 zokolkata@pnb.co.in 



17 Lucknow Vibhuti Khand Gomti Nagar Lucknow zolucknow@pnb.co.in 
18 Ludhiana Site No. 5, Ferozepur Road, Ludhiana, 141012 zoludhiana@pnb.co.in 
19 Meerut Pnb Zonal Office Lic Building Prabhat Nagar Meerut -250002 zomeeerut@pnb.co.in 

20 Mumbai 
11th Floor, Dalamal House, Jamnalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman 
Point, Mumbai - 400021 zomumbai@pnb.co.in 

21 Patna 2nd Floor Chanakya Towers, R Block Patna 800001 zopatna@pnb.co.in 

22 Raipur 
Zonal Office, First Floor, Plot No. 46, Sector 24, Opposite 
Block 'A Office Campus, Atal Nagar, Naya Raipur-492018 zoraipur@pnb.co.in 

23 Shimla 3rd Floor Mc Parking Cart Road 171001 zoshimla@pnb.co.in  

24  Varanasi 
S 20/56, D, The Mall, Kennedy Road, Cantt; Varanasi-221 
002(U.P.) zovaranasi@pnb.co.in 

 


